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Authorized Distributor

Part Number: 8ES8-1DF21-1.00 RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Manufacturer 3M Ship From: Hong Kong
Description CABLE ASSY SLIMLINE M-M 1M Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Data sheet: @ 8ES8-1xx2x-x.yy Drawing

Images are for reference only.

See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy 8ES8-1DF21-1.00 with confidence from

Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Part Number 8ES8-1DF21-1.00 Manufacturer 3M
Description CABLE ASSY SLIMLINE M-M 1M Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 3326 pcs Data sheet 8ES8-1xx2x-x.yy Drawing
Category Cable Assemblies Wire Gauge 30 AWG
Usage Internal Shielding Shielded
58887862042358
Series 8ES8 Other Names ;g;gg%iggS
XP200028213
Operating Temperature - Number of Positions 74
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 16 Weeks Length 3.28' (1.00m)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Gender Male to Male
Frequency - Max - Features -
Fastening Type Latch Lock, Push-Pull Detailed Description 74 Position Slimline SAS Plug to Plug 3.28' (1.00m) Silver Shielded
Connector Type Plug to Plug Color Silver
Cable Type Flat, Twin Axial Cable Connectors Slimline SAS

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all 3M series electronic components. We have 3326 pieces of 3M 8ES8-1DF21-1.00 in stock available now. Request a
quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

RELATED PRODUCTS

Part#: 8ES4-1DF21-0.50 Manufacturers: 3M
3M RFQ

Authorized Distributor  0og ription: CABLE ASSY SLIMLINE M-M 0.50M

Part#: 8ES4-1AA21-0.75 Manufacturers: 3M

‘ RFQ
h o Description: CABLE ASSY SLIMLINE M-M 0.75M

Part#: 8ES8-1DF21-0.75 Manufacturers: 3M

A=

Description: CABLE ASSY SLIMLINE M-M 0.75M

Part#: 8ES8-1DD21-0.75 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: CABLE ASSY SLIMLINE M-M 0.75M

Part#: 8ES8-1DF21-0.50 Manufacturers: 3M

L

Description: CABLE ASSY SLIMLINE M-M 0.5M

Part#: FCBN510QE2C02 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
RFQ
Description: CABLE OPT 4X10GBPS QSFP
Part#: 8ES4-1DF21-0.75 Manufacturers: 3M
RFQ
Description: CABLE ASSY SLIMLINE M-M 0.75M
Part#. 8ES8-1AA21-0.75 Manufacturers: 3M
RFQ
Description: CABLE ASSY SLIMLINE M-M 0.75M
Part#: 8ES8-1AA21-0.50 Manufacturers: 3M
RFQ
Description: CABLE ASSY SLIMLINE M-M 0.5M
Part#: 10115007-7SR470HLF Manufacturers: Amphenol FCI
Amphenol RFQ
Commercial Products b escription: SATA SIGNAL CABLE
Part#: 1110404105 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
RFQ
molex
Description: QSFP+COPPER PATCH CABLE 1M 24AWG
Part#: 8ES4-1AA21-0.50 Manufacturers: 3M
3M RFQ
Authorized Distributor  pescription: CABLE ASSY SLIMLINE M-M 0.50M
Part#: 8ES4-1AA21-1.00 Manufacturers: 3M
SM RFQ
Authorized Distributr  pogcription: CABLE ASSY SLIMLINE M-M 1M
Part#: 6A24-B0421-013.0-0 Manufacturers: 3M
RFQ
Description: QSFP-CX4 DDR 4CH PLENUM OM2 13M
Part#: 8ES8-1DD21-0.50 Manufacturers: 3M
RFQ
Description: CABLE ASSY SLIMLINE M-M 0.5M
Part#. 8ES8-1DD21-1.00 Manufacturers: 3M
RFQ
Description: CABLE ASSY SLIMLINE M-M 1M
Part#. 6A22-A0421-002.0-0 Manufacturers: 3M
RFQ
Description: QSFP-QSFP QDR 4CH PLEN OM2+ 2M
Part#: 8ES4-1DF21-1.00 Manufacturers: 3M
3M RFQ

Authorized Distributor  posceription: CABLE ASSY SLIMLINE M-M 1M

Part#: 8ES8-1AA21-1.00 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: CABLE ASSY SLIMLINE M-M 1M

Part#: 0745862104 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
RFQ

molex

Description: 68CKT INT IPASS CBL 8X W/SB
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